

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000090749 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: Account Name : THE LAW OFFICES OF NICK SPRADLIN PLLC Account Number : 120070000020 : (813)435-3176 Phone Fax Number : (813)333-6358 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Silver-Stune, ne Email Address: 30 ž FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. 2 11600 1st Avenue gulf Unit 3, LLC 2019111218 Certificate of Status 0 2019 **MAR** Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 \$125.00 Istimated Charge 8 R ڢ ယ Corporate Filing Menu Electronic Filing Menu Help

1

		ć		¥ 1		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•		
		·				
	-					
		• 		LABILITY COMPANY		
	ARTICLESOFURG		₩₩₽₽₽₽₽₩₩₩₩₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽			
ARTICLE	I - Name:					
The name of	i the Limited Liability Con	many is:				
	,	·				
· ,	1600 1st Avenue gulf Uni	3. LLC				
-	(Must contain the	words "Limited L	iability Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
	·					
ARTICLE	II - Address: address and street address	. Calue - in simulation of the	Tice of the Limited I	ishility Company is:		
The mailing	address and street address	or the principal of	tice (in the children i.	zaonny company is.		
	Principal Off	ice Address:		Mailing Add	ressi	
			10600	S.W. 129TH AVE.		
- -	19500 S.W. 129TH AVE.		19300	10.11.147 LLL A 4 FA		
-	MIAMI FL 33177		MIAN	AT FL 33177	<u></u>	
-			· ·			
ARTICLE	III - Registered Agent, R	egistered Office, d	Registered Agent	's Signature:	attration of the	
(The Limite	d Liability Company canno	t serve as its own i Floride registeries	Registered Agent. Y	ou must designate an m	COVICIDAL OF	
another bus	iness entity with an active	- IOURI ICRISICATIO	• 7			
The name a	nd the Florida street addres	s of the registered	agent are:			
	<u>CH</u>	ARILES J. SMOLI				
			Name			
	195	500 S.W. 129TH.A	VE			
			(P.O. Box NOT ac	eptable)		
	1.41	AMI	FLORIDA	33177		
	<u>ML</u>	City	State	Zip		
		· ·		•		
	named as registered agent of	and to accept servic	ce of process for the d	bove stated limited liab	llity company at the	
Having been	سيسطر ليستعسب فكالمستني والطعان والمسا	by accept the appo	intiment as registered lating to the property	l agent and agree to act and complete performan	in inis capacity. 1 as of my duties and 1	,
place designa	ted in this certificate, There	ar of all water	waarang aw arau pri upror u			
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ns of all statutes re ms of nov position 4	is registered avent as	provided for in Chapter	r 003, F.S.	
place designa further avree	tied in Unit cerupicale, There to comply with the provisio with and accept the obligation	ms of my position a	ns registered agent as	provided for in Chapter	r 0(1), F.S.	
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ns of all statutes re ons of my position of	as regenered agent as	provided for in Chapte	r 6475, F.S	
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is registered agent as		r 017, F.S	
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is registered agent as		r 017, F.S.	
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is regimered agent as		r 0(1), F.S	
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is registered agent as		r 0(1), F.S	
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is regimered agent as		r 0(1), F.S	
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is regimered agent as			
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is regimered agent as			
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is regimered agent as			
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is regimered agent as			- T)
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is regimered agent as			- T)
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is regimered agent as		2019 HAR 18 Secretary Tallahas	
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is regimered agent as		2019 HAR 18 Secretary Tallahas	
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is regimered agent as		2019 HAR 18 Secretary Tallahas	
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is regimered agent as		2019 HAR 18 Secretary Tallahas	
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is regimered agent as			
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is regimered agent as		2019 HAR 18 Secretary Tallahas	
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is regimered agent as		2019 HAR 18 Secretary Tallahas	
place designa further avree	to comply with the provisio	ms of my position of	is regimered agent as		2019 HAR 18 Secretary Tallahas	

.

.

×.,

A

Title:	F	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized	Mømber	
"MGR" = Manager		CHARLES J. SMOLENY, JR.
AMBR		19500 S.W. 129TH AVE.
		MIAMI FL 33177
AMBR		STORMY A. SMOLENY
	* C	19500 S.W. 129TH AVE.
		MIAMI FL 33177
	1	
	:	
	;	

the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, If any. ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS PURPOSE

}

REOLITRED SIGNATURE: المرارية constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. CHARLES J. SMOLENY, JR. Typed or printed name of signee